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MCDONALD USV RHD FIRE DISTRICT  Hardin County, Ohio                          45-000599.9999 INVALID
                                00305 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                     2024

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2024 PRATER JERRY                                                              
     7443  CR 110                                                              
     $0                                                      
     ALGER OH 45812-0000                                                              

Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

40.66
2024

0

1140
1140t

400
400t

2023 PRATER JERRY 1980-10-01 

44.45
2023

0

1140
1140t

400
400t

2022 PRATER JERRY 1980-10-01 

46.98
2022

0

1140
1140t

400
400t

2021 PRATER JERRY 1980-10-01 

47.62
2021

0

1140
1140t

400
400t

moved from 31-0004 per Lisa Ruhlen                                              

Year Land Bldg Total Net Tax
2020 0 400 400 0.00
2019 0 400 400 0.00

                                                                                                     45-000599.9999-v082020R


